

The Complete Solution

Seneca Companies, Inc. and Chargepoint working together to provide a total EV charging solution

(Des Moines, Iowa – May 28, 2019) – Seneca Companies is proud to announce that it has partnered with ChargePoint as a Signature Partner. Seneca will represent ChargePoint's entire product line and provide product support throughout the Seneca footprint.

This strategic partnership allows Seneca to integrate ChargePoint into the product offering, giving our customers a full turnkey solution for EV Charging in addition to the traditional fueling market solutions Seneca is known for across the Midwest, Southern and Mountain regions of the United States.

"We are very excited to be partnering with ChargePoint. We continually strive to offer the complete solution to our customers, and with this partnership, we are now able to offer EV fueling needs to both the consumer and commercial markets," said JC Risewick, president and COO of Seneca Companies.

About Seneca Companies

Seneca Companies is a diverse group of entities committed to providing unequaled customer attention through a range of related services including: Fuel Systems, General Contracting, Environmental Services, Waste Solutions Services, related services including: Fuel Systems, General Contracting, Environmental Services, Waste Solutions Services, Remediation & Process Controls and Automotive & Commercial Equipment.

To learn more about Seneca Companies services and locations, please visit <u>www.senecaco.com</u>.

About ChargePoint

ChargePoint brings electric vehicle (EV) charging to more people and places than ever before with the world's largest and most open EV charging network. We design, build and support all of the technology that powers this network, from charging station hardware to energy management software to a mobile app. Our work transforms transportation and energy use by helping more people choose to drive electric. www.chargepoint.com

###